
Attendance for Pre-Bid/RFP meeting DATE: 4/18/2023
BIDS: Overlook Restroom Renovations
          Overlook Boardroom
          AV for Overlook Boardroom
          CM Services for Overlook Boardroom & Overlook Restroom Renovations

rglick@kmarchitects.com
rt@haverford.com

jsalemno@elliottlewis.com
plex@lexelectriccompany.com

lmohr@mjsettelen.com

psanford@alexanderperryinc.com
lmarx@solutionzinc.com

rschugar@solutionzinc.com

bobd@apconstruction.com

ahackney@morgancml.com
warrent@perrymanbc.com
pam@paflycontracting.com

gfern@visualsound.com
ptdeon@jingoli.com

mburdalski@jingoli.com

rmessenger@carrduff.com
jgillece@themnmgroup.com
jkirkner@lanconnectinc.com

ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com
jgismondi@dandrinc.com

sdelany@bittenbenderconstruction.com

sshepper@paconvention.com
ldobbertin@paconvention.com

sjones@paconvention.com
dbonds@paconvention.com

hcahill@ernestbock.com
ndangelo@bsiconst.com

Phil Lex Lex Electric 610-566-9090 
Leigh-Ann Mohr MJ Settelen Construction, LLC 215-893-0888

R.T. Chalfant Haverford Systems Inc. 484-593-0103
Jonathon Salemno Elliott Lewis 215-698-4460

Ryan Schugar Solutionz Inc (609) 705-3508
Bob Glick KELLY MAIELLO ARCHITECTS 215.546.0800 

Patricia Sanford Alexander Perry Inc. 215-948-8148  
Luz Marx Solutionz Inc 856.491.4913 

Pamela A. Fly P.A. Fly Contracting, Inc. 267-374-9357

Richard  Morgan Construction Management, LLC 856-651-8184
Angel Hackney  Morgan Construction Management, LLC 267.417.3535

Bob DiFerdinando AP Construction, Inc. 215-688-0533
Joe V. Joseph Jingoli & Son, Inc. 609-325-9022

Warren Tasca Perryman Construction 267-538-0700 

P.T. Deon Joseph Jingoli & Son, Inc. 215.801.8205     
Mike Burdalski Joseph Jingoli & Son, Inc. 609.896.3111 Ext. 2292 

Scott Delany Bittenbender Construction, LP 215.925.8900 
Gary Fern Visual Sound (610) 563-3004

Larry Reed D'Lauro & Rodgers, Inc. 215.542.0100 ext. 109

Jeff Gillece The MNM Group, Inc. 267-767-1121 
Joe Kirkner LanConnect 302-275-5984

Rod Messenger Carr & Duff 215-672-4200

Heather Cahill Ernest Bock & Sons (215)677-2625, ext. 206

EJ Hilbert TE Construction Services, LLC (215) 441-8223 x3 

NAME COMPANY E MAIL
Stephen Shepper PA Convention Center 215-418-4742

PHONE

Nick D'Angelo BSI Construction, LLC 215-447-3140

Dominique Bonds PA Convention Center 215-418-2105

Lisa Dobbertin PA Convention Center 215-418-4769
Shamyune Jones PA Convention Center 215-418-4725
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